SUNSTAR微波光电 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83396822 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
Power Supplies
    Specifications which provide more details for the proper and safe use of t
All specifications are subject to change without notice.SUNSTAR射频通信 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-8
RAX, RAX-E Series
AC Input
Single Output, Long Life
FEATURES
• Compatible with a wide range of source voltages(RAX30W
series).
• AC.100V input(RAX) and AC.200V input(RAX-E) types are avail-
able.
• Adjustable output voltage.
• Remote ON-OFF.
• Remote sensing.
PART NUMBERS AND RATINGS
RAX:AC.100V INPUT(UL/CSA APPROVED)
WIDE INPUT ONLY FOR 30W TYPE(UL/CSA/TÜV APPROVED)
Output voltage
(V)
30W type 50W type
Current(A) Part No. Current(A) Part No.
3 6 RAX03-6R0
5 6 RAX05-6R0 10 RAX05-10R
12 2.5 RAX12-2R5 4.2 RAX12-4R2
15 2 RAX15-2R0 3.4 RAX15-3R4
24 1.3 RAX24-1R3 2.1 RAX24-2R1
28 1.1 RAX28-1R1
48 1 RAX48-1R0
RAX-E:AC.200V INPUT(UL/CSA/TÜV APPROVED)
Output voltage
(V)
50W type
Current(A) Part No.
3
5 10 RAX05-10RE
12 4.2 RAX12-4R2E
15 3.4 RAX15-3R4E
24 2.1 RAX24-2R1E
28
48 1 RAX48-1R0E
he described product are available upon request.
3397033 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR微波光电 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83396822 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
Power Supplies